
Science
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

T0154 Teaching AQA A-Level Biology for the First Time London | Wednesday 01 July 2026

Science Leadership 

T0148 Outstanding Leadership of a Science Department London | Monday 29 June 2026

T0152 A-Level Biology: Increased Results for Lower Performing
Students

London | Thursday 11 June 2026

T0155 Teaching OCR A A-Level Biology for the First Time London | Thursday 02 July 2026

T0333 AQA A-Level Biology: Aiming for A/A* Online | Monday 16 March 2026

T0148 AQA A-Level Biology: Paper 3 Masterclass Online | Thursday 12 March 2026

T0153 Outstanding Teaching in AQA A-Level Biology London | Friday 19 June 2026

T0335 AQA A-Level Chemistry: Aiming for A/A* Online | Wednesday 25 March 2026

T0161 Outstanding OCR A-Level Chemistry Teaching London | Wednesday 24 June 2026

T0174 A-Level Biology: Improving Engagement and Achievement in
Large Mixed Ability Classes

Online | Tuesday 23 June 2026

A Level Biology 

A Level Chemistry 

T0157 Teaching AQA A-Level Chemistry for the First Time London | Wednesday 17 June 2026

T0159 Outstanding AQA A-Level Chemistry Teaching London | Wednesday 01 July 2026

T0339 Teaching OCR A-Level Chemistry for the First Time London | Wednesday 10 June 2026

A Level Physics 

T0164 Teaching AQA A-Level Physics for the First Time Online | Monday 22 June 2026


